Shaker High School
Y ¥ Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e« Tom Rootes, Head Coach

Players (10)

NAME GRADE
Nya Adams 8
Noli Ceccucci 9
Ahjahnea Duncan 10
Mckenna Kelly 10
Jayse Keville 8
Kyla Koehler 10
Grace OBrien 10
Jillian Ogburn 7
Rachel Reedy 10

Kalana Rootes 8

NUMBER

15
22
24
14
35
55
5

23
31
11

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

POSITION

Captain
Captain

Captain
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